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Jesse Alonzo Texas A&M University/TCAT 9350 S Presa St San Antonio TX 78223-4733 210-633-2427 ext 242 jessealonzo@tees.tamus.edu

Aaron Alvarez Georgia-Pacific Gypsum, LLC PO Box 330 Quanah TX 79252 940-473-8161 aaron.alvarez@gapac.com

Rafid Attisha Lehigh Cement Company, LLC 100 S Wickson Rd Woodway TX 76712 254-776-7162 rattisha@lehighcement.com

Michael Bailey Vapor Point PO Box 1239 LaPorte TX 77572 281-450-8089 mbailey@vaporpoint.net

Greg Basinger Paris Energy Center 301 Lake Crook Rd Paris TX 75460 903-785-2992 ext 103 greg.basinger@directenergy.com

Kelly Belz Sage Environmental Consulting 12325 Hymeadow Dr, Bldg 4, Suite 200 Austin TX 78750 512-258-8500 kellyeb@sageenvironmental.com

William Bernard City of Dallas 8008 Cedar Springs Dallas TX 75235 214-670-9720 william.bernard@dallascityhall.com

Michael Brockmyre Shell Oil Company 910 Louisiana St, 1946B Houston TX 77002 713-922-3120 Michael.Brockmyre@shell.com

Celina Camarena USEcology Texas 247 Otis St Kingsville TX 78363 956-251-2548 ccamarena@usecology.com

Stephen Carter The Boeing Company 375 Airlift Drive, MC S001-0810 San Antonio TX 78226 210-284-5646 stephen.c.carter@boeing.com

Robert Castor Freescale Semiconductor 6501 W William Cannon Dr Austin TX 78735 512-895-3608 robert.castor@freescale.com

Dave Childs Coherent Environmental Compliance 106 Dunbar Dr Victoria TX 77904-3041 361-648-6336 dave@coherentcompliance.com

Kim Coats Hirschfeld Industries 614 Art St San Angelo TX 76903 325-486-4411 kim.coats@hirschfeld.com

Vanessa Coleman HRP Associates 3026 Thomas Ave #H Dallas TX 75204 916-296-4292 vanessa.coleman@hrpassociates.com

Jason Conway Chesapeake Operating, Inc 100 Energy Way Fort Worth TX 76102 817-502-5809 jason.conway@chk.com

Richard Costa Ticona PO Box 428 Bishop TX 78343 432-258-4444 rick.costa@ticona.com

Ross Crysup Coleto Creek Power, LP PO Box 8 Fannin TX 77960 361-788-5145 james.crysup@gdfsuezna.com

Robert Daniels El Paso Electric Company 100 N Stanton St, Suite 1600 El Paso TX 79901-1407 915-543-4081 robert.daniels@epelectric.com

Wayne Davison Davison Consulting 11213 Deadoak Ln Austin TX 78759 512-258-6213 wayne@davison-consulting.com

Rafael De Castro NuStar Energy 410 SPID, Suite 200 Corpus Christi TX 78405 361-249-9446 rafael.decastro@nustarenergy.com

Alfredo Diaz Flint Hills Resources, LLC 2825 Suntide Rd Corpus Christi TX 78409 361-242-4889 alfredo.diaz@fhr.com

Mark Dozier Texas Petroleum Investment Company 7593 PM 671 Luling TX 78648-4557 830-875-9804 mdozier@txpetinv.com

Hima Draksharam Zephyr Environmental Corporation 2600 Via Fortuna, Suite 450 Austin TX 78746-7975 512-329-5544 hdraksharam@zephyrenv.com

Karen Everitt DFW Airport 3003 S Service Rd, EAD Annex Bldg A DFW Airport TX 75261 972-973-5597 keveritt@dfwairport.com

Richard Felts Northern Natural Gas 801 S Telmore, Suite 210 Amarillo TX 79101 806-345-3502 richard.felts@nngco.com

Sara Feucht Targa Resources 1000 Louisiana St, Suite 4300 Houston TX 77002 713-584-1419 sfeucht@targaresources.com

Chaz Gallagher Alamo Cement 6055 W Green Mountain Rd San Antonio TX 78266 210-208-1938 cgallagher@alamocement.com

Abe Gallegos CPS Energy 145 Navarro St San Antonio TX 78296-2934 210-353-3982 abgallegos@cpsenergy.com

Perry Galloway NRG Texas Power, LLC 1201 Fannin St Houston TX 77002-6929 713-537-2147 perry.galloway@nrgenergy.com

Jennifer Geran CH2M Hill 12301 Research Blvd, Bldg 4, Suite 250 Austin TX 78759 512-745-5878 jennifer.geran@ch2m.com

Alberto Gomez Brownsville Pub PO Box 3270 Brownsville TX 78523 956-983-6259 agomez@brownsville-pub.com

Jon Greene RSA, Inc 2222 Western Trails Blvd, Suite 300 Austin TX 78745 512-610-7109 j.greene@rsa-env.com

Vincente Guerrero Brownsville Pub PO Box 3270 Brownsville TX 78523 956-983-6259 VGuerrero@brownsville-pub.com

David Harper BLANK 3202 Yellowpine Terrace Austin TX 787571631 512-586-5169 dharper6@austin.rr.com

Kyle Heckel Trinity Consultants 1661 E Camelback Rd, Suite 290 Phoenix AZ 85016 480-222-4571 kheckel@trinityconsultants.com

JD Holt JD Holt Consulting 4718 Depew Ave Austin TX 78751 512-923-9822 jd.holt61@gmail.com

Dalyce Hooper Cemex 2580 Wald Rd New Braunfels TX 78132 210-379-9601 dalyce.hooper@cemex.com

Natalie Hossain LCRA PO Box 220, MC H322 Austin TX 78767 512-473-3200 ext-2353 Natalie.Hossain@LCRA.ORG

Dennis Hullum Bayer MaterialScience, LLC 8500 W Bay Rd Baytown TX 77523 281-383-6108 dennis.hullum@bayer.com

Bret Humphrey Koppers, Inc PO Box 189 Somerville TX 77879-0189 979-204-9973 HumphreyBL@koppers.com

Tarik Ibrahim Enterprise Products 1100 Louisiana St Houston TX 77002-5227 713-381-5550 tibrahim@eprod.com

Patrick Janis GATX Rail PO Box 969 Hearne TX 77859 979-279-7023 patrick.janis@gatx.com

Yvonne Jimenez Sherwin Alumina Company 4633 Highway 361 Gregory TX 78359 361-777-2272 yjimenez@sherwinalumina.com

Claire Johnson Fint Hills Resources 2825 Suntide Rd Corpus Christi TX 78409 361-242-7399 claire.johnson@fhr.com

Mike Karlovich Caterpillar, Inc 934 Avery Pkwy New Braunfels TX 78130-2003 309-397-2603 karlovich_michael_j@cat.com

Cody Kelly Temple-Inland 1750 Inland Rd Orange TX 77632 409-746-7401 codykelly@templeinland.com

Albert Kennedy Trinity Consultants 7000 N Mo-Pac Expwy, Suite 200 Austin TX 78731 512-514-6600 akennedy@trinityconsultants.com

Robert Kennedy DPW, Environmental Division US Army Garrison-Fort Hood, (IMHD-PWE), Bldg 4622 Fort Hood TX 76544 254-287-8714 robert.l.kennedy112.civ@mail.mil

Daniel Kieffer Texas Power Systems 1720 W Kingsbury St Seguin TX 78155-3109 830-401-5658 daniel.kieffer@texaspowersystems.com

Jamie Kirk Waid Environmental 10800 Pecan Park Blvd, Suite 300 Austin TX 78750 512-255-9999 jkirk@waid.com

Chris Kitchen Energy Transfer 3276 Britten Rd Bryan TX 77807-8104 936-349-7915 chris.kitchen@energytransfer.com



Page 2 of 2

First Name Last Name Company Address City State Zip Phone Email 

Jena Lane TRC Environmental 505 E Huntland Dr, Suite 250 Austin TX 78752 512-684-3344 JRLane@trcsolutions.com

Michael Lewis Southwest Research Institute PO Drawer 28510 San Antonio TX 78228 210-522-2221 michael.lewis@swri.org

Roberto Lira Direct Energy 320 S Goodwin Rd Mission TX 78572-7413 956-580-8585 roberto.lira@directenergy.com

Rene Lopez Fort Sam Houston Environmental 2250 Engineer St, Suite 7 San Antonio TX 78234 210-221-5093 RENE.LOPEZ65.CTR@MAIL.MIL

Sabrina Luensmann URS Corporation 9901 IH-10 West, Suite 350 San Antonio TX 78230 210-321-1116 sabrina.luensmann@urs.com

Jim Major Terracon Consultants, Inc 6911 Blanco Rd San Antonio TX 78216 210-641-2112 ext 1232 jrmajor@terracon.com

Shannon Marburger ER Carpenter, LP PO Box 1007 Temple TX 76503 254-899-6110 shannon.marburger@carpenter.com

Darrell Massey Oiltanking 15631 Jacintoport Blvd Houston TX 77015 281-457-7930 darrell.massey@oiltanking.com

Caroline Masters Environmental Resources Management 2615 Calder St, Suite 660 Beaumont TX 77702-1956 409-893-6336 caroline.masters@erm.com

Mike May Garland Power and Light 13835 CR 489 Nevada TX 75173 972-485-6458 mmay@garlandpower-light.org

Rex McDonnell McDonnell Engineering PO Box 2193 Georgetown TX 78627-2193 512-819-0990 Rex@McDonnell-Engineering.com

Andrea Missildine URS Corporation 322 Irwin Way Cibolo TX 78108 210-321-1106 andrea.missildine@urs.com

Marcel Montalvo Spansion 5204 E Ben White Blvd, MS:582 Austin TX 78741 512-934-6326 marcel.montalvo@spansion.com

Martha Montemayor-Rapier Zander Engineering and Consulting 12713 Belcara Pl Austin TX 78732 512-779-3459 martha@zander-ec.com

Mike Nieberlein Oiltanking 15631 Jacintoport Blvd Houston TX 77015 281-457-7187 Michael.Nieberlein@oiltanking.com

Jill Parkes Zephyr Environmental Corporation 2600 Via Fortuna, Suite 450 Austin TX 78746-7975 512-329-5544 jyturri@zephyrenv.com

Maria Parra Apache Corporation 6120 South Yale Ave, Suite 1500 Tulsa OK 74136 918-491-4856 maria.parra@apachecorp.com

Kristin Parsons Carr Environmental Group 4408 Spicewood Springs Rd Austin TX 78759-8504 512-550-1107 kparsons@ceg-group.com 

Amber Patrick Toyota Motor Manufacturing, Texas 13626 Oak Breeze Universal City TX 78148-2721 210-288-7134 amber.patrick@tema.toyota.com

Oscar Perez URS Corporation PO Box 201088 Austin TX 78720 512-419-6631 oscar.perez@urs.com

Sally Perry TRC Environmental 505 E Huntland Dr, Suite 250 Austin TX 78752 512-684-3353 sperry@trcsolutions.com

Chad Prior Nucor Steel 8812 Hwy 79 Jewett TX 75846 903-626-6296 chad.prior@nucor.com

Terri Rector HDR EOC 7745 Chevy Chase Dr, Building 5, Suite 220 Austin TX 78752 512-531-5912 terri.rector@hdrinc.com

Lindsey Renfro Hill Country Environmental, Inc 1613 Capital of Texas Hwy South, Suite 201 Austin TX 78746 512-327-2725 lindsey@hillcountryenv.com

Darrell Rivers Computer Science Group, LLC PO Box 14930 Baton Rouge LA 70898 225-766-2397 darrell@computersciencegroup.com

Carlin Roney Formosa Plastics 201 Formosa Dr Point Comfort TX 77978 361-987-7645 carlinr@ftpc.fpcusa.com

Louisa Roux Zephyr Environmental Corporation 2600 Via Fortuna, Suite 450 Austin TX 78746-7975 512-329-5544 lroux@zephyrenv.com

Erica Schell Caterpillar, Inc 1720 W Kingsbury St Seguin TX 78155-3109 830-401-5600 ext 7026 schell_erica@cat.com

Wendy Schreiber Lower Colorado River Authority 2001 Ferguson Rd Horseshoe Bay TX 78657 830-596-7169 Wendy.Schreiber@lcra.org

David Smalley U.S. Army Garrison-Fort Hood DFW, Environmental Division (IMHD-PWE), Bldg 4622 Fort Hood TX 76544 254-553-1581 david.c.smalley2.civ@mail.mil

Bill Smalling Air and Waste Engineering, Inc PO Box 16211 Sugar Land TX 77496 291-455-6569 airwaste@aol.com

Cinnamon Smith TRC Environmental 505 E Huntland Dr, Suite 250 Austin TX 78752 512-684-3145 clsmith@trcsolutions.com

Sandra Smith Aquatic 1404 Grand Falls Dr Cedar Park TX 78613 512-567-1526 ssmith@aquaticbath.com

Clare Surgesons JD Holt Consulting 4718 Depew Ave Austin TX 78751 512-576-4345 csurge33@gmail.com

Britt Taylor-Burton Spansion 5204 E Ben White Blvd, MS:582 Austin TX 78741 512-934-5279 britt.taylor-burton@spansion.com

Michael Thomas Southwest Research Institute PO Drawer 38510 San Antonio TX 78228 210-522-3057 michael.thomas@swri.org

David Tiffin Formosa Plastics 201 Formosa Dr Point Comfort TX 77978 361-987-7347 DavidT@ftpc.fpcusa.com

Paula Tousignant Energy Transfer Company 800 E Sonterra Blvd, Suite 400 San Antonio TX 78258 210-403-7330 paula.tousignant@energytransfer.com

David Triana Kelly Hart and Hallman, LLP 301 Congress Ave, Suite 2000 Austin TX 78701 512-495-6416 david.triana@khh.com

Guillermo Triana Oiltanking 15631 Jacintoport Blvd Houston TX 77015 281-457-7905 Guillermo.Triana@oiltanking.com

Orlando Vasquez Cornerstone EHS 6607 Corpus Christi Dr Austin TX 78729 512-350-4983 orlandovasquez@sbcglobal.net

Ruben Velasquez Atkins North America, Inc 6504 Bridge Point Pky, Suite 200 Austin TX 78730 512-342-3395 ruben.velasquez@atkinsglobal.com

Troy Wappler Freescale Semiconductor, Inc 3501 Ed Bluestein Blvd, MD:F13 Austin TX 78721-2903 512-933-6874 Troy.Wappler@Freescale.com

Ellen Ward Zephyr Environmental Corporation 2600 Via Fortuna, Suite 450 Austin TX 78746-7975 512-329-5544 eward@zephyrenv.com

Jeff Weiler Energy Transfer 800 E Sonterra Blvd, Suite 400 San Antonio TX 78258 210-403-7323 jeff.weiler@energytransfer.com

Matthew Welch Bigg and Matthews 1702 Robert Rd Mansfield TX 76063 817-563-1144 mwelch@BiggsAndMathews.com

Felipe Wescoup Bigg and Matthews 1701 Robert Rd Mansfield TX 76063 817-563-1144 faw@BiggsAndMathews.com

David Williams Enterprise Products 1703 E Hufsmith Road Tomball TX 77095 281-255-8562 dfwilliams@eprod.com

Kerry Williston Randolph AFB 1651 5th St West Randolph AFB TX 78150 210-652-1945 kerry.williston@us.af.mil

Adam Ybarra Capitol Aggregates 11551 Nacogdoches Rd San Antonio TX 78217 210-871-7294 Adam.Ybarra@CapitolAggregates.com


